Mouse Weight
ASUS ROG Gladius

CM Storm Alcor

Cooler Master Mizar
FinalMouse 2015

FinalMouse 2015

FinalMouse 2015

Logitech G100s

Logitech G100s

Logitech G100s

Logitech G302

Logitech G303

Logitech G303

Logitech G303

Logitech G303

Logitech G303

Logitech G400

Logitech G400s

Logitech G400s

Logitech G400s

Microsoft IntelliMouse 1.1a [SK Gaming]
Mionix Avior SK

Mionix Avior SK

Mionix Naos 8200

Newmen GX-1 Pro

QPAD 5K

Razer Abyssus

Razer DeathAdder

Razer DeathAdder

Razer DeathAdder

Razer DeathAdder [World of Tanks]
Razer DeathAdder [World of Tanks]
Razer DeathAdder 2013
Razer DeathAdder 2013
Razer DeathAdder 2013
Razer DeathAdder 2013
Razer DeathAdder 2013
Razer DeathAdder 2013
Razer DeathAdder 2013 [CLG]
Razer DeathAdder 2013 [CLG]
Razer DeathAdder 2013 [CLG]
Razer DeathAdder 3.5G

Razer DeathAdder Chroma
Razer DeathAdder Chroma
Razer DeathAdder Chroma
Razer DeathAdder Chroma
Razer DeathAdder Chroma
Razer DeathAdder Chroma
Razer DeathAdder Chroma
Razer DeathAdder Chroma
Razer DeathAdder Chroma
Razer DeathAdder Chroma
Razer DeathAdder Chroma
Razer DeathAdder Chroma
Razer DeathAdder Chroma
ROCCAT Kone Optical
SteelSeries Diablo Il
SteelSeries Kana

SteelSeries Kana [White]
SteelSeries Kana v2 [Black]
SteelSeries Kinzu

SteelSeries Kinzu [Red]
SteelSeries Kinzu v1 [Sudden Attack]
SteelSeries Kinzu v3
SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival

SteelSeries Rival [Fade]
SteelSeries Rival [Fade]
SteelSeries Rival [Fnatic]
SteelSeries Rival [Fnatic]
SteelSeries Rival [Silver]
SteelSeries Rival [White]
SteelSeries Rival [White]
SteelSeries Rival 100
SteelSeries Rival 100
SteelSeries Rival 100
SteelSeries Rival 100
SteelSeries Rival 100
SteelSeries Rival 100
SteelSeries Rival 100 [Alchemy Gold]
SteelSeries Rival 300
SteelSeries Rival 300
SteelSeries Rival 300
SteelSeries Sensei
SteelSeries Sensei
SteelSeries Sensei RAW
SteelSeries Sensei RAW
SteelSeries Sensei RAW
SteelSeries Sensei RAW [Na'Vi]
SteelSeries Sensei RAW [Rubberized]
SteelSeries Sensei RAW [Rubberized]
SteelSeries Sensei RAW [Rubberized]
SteelSeries Xai [Gold]

Zowie AM-FG

Zowie AM-GS

Zowie EC?

Zowie EC?

Zowie EC?

Zowie EC? eVo CL.

116
86
100

85

80

106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106

106

93

Date: April 12th 2016 Top Level CSGO players mouse weight Mice used source = https:/docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1UaM765-S515ibLy

Removed all grayed out mice, removed mice that only had a brand name
Source for weight was found through various reviews and Ino

only spec | could find said 165g which | highly doubt , used a rough estimate mouse should be about 80-90g

~estimate
spec | found said 1559 which was with the cable most cables weight roughly 30g

spec | found said 148g which is obviously with the cable assumed it weighed about the same as other DAs

Based of the weight of the Xai which this mouse uses the same body

For the zowie EC? | used the EC2 weight

(ia00HL5f-F1zk_C!

gi

1762004852



Zowie EC?-A
Zowie EC?-A
Zowie EC?-A
Zowie EC?-A
Zowie EC?-A
Zowie EC?-A
Zowie EC?-A [BenQ)
Zowie EC1

Zowie EC1

Zowie EC1

Zowie EC1

Zowie EC1 eVo
Zowie EC1 eVo CL
Zowie EC1-A
Zowie EC1-A
Zowie EC1-A
Zowie EC1-A
Zowie EC1-A
Zowie EC1-A
Zowie EC1-A
Zowie EC1-A [BenQ)
Zowie EC2

Zowie EC2 eVo
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A
Zowie EC2-A [BenQ)
Zowie FK

Zowie FK

Zowie FK

Zowie FK?

Zowie FK?

Zowie FK?

Zowie FK?

Zowie FK?

Zowie FK1

Zowie FK1

Zowie FK1

Zowie FK1

Zowie FK1

Zowie FK1

Zowie FK1

Zowie FK1

Zowie FK1

Zowie FK2

Zowie FK2

Zowie FK2

Zowie FK2

Zowie FK2

Zowie FK2

Zowie FK2 [Silver]
Zowie ZA?

Zowie ZA?

Zowie ZA?

Zowie ZA12

Zowie ZA12

Zowie ZA12

Zowie ZA12 [BenQ]
Zowie ZA12 [BenQ]
Zowie ZA12 [Silver]
Zowie ZA13

Zowie ZA13

Average Mouse Weight

Users over 1059
Users over 100g
Users between 90g and 100g
Users under 90g
Users under 859

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93

84
84
84
84
84
84

84
84
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
80
80

94.84

16.58%
32.62%
33.69%
27.27%
12.83%

for the Zowie-EC?-A | used the EC2-A weight

For zowie fk? | used the regular FK weight of 84g

For zowie ZA? | used the ZA12 weight as it's the middle ground of the ZAs and most popular

grams



